Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age

14
13
15
17
17
16

17
17
15
14
16

15
17
16
16
15
17
16
16
15
15
17
15

Douglas County
Youth Center 2025
Q2 Restrictive
Housing Report

Race # of # of Infraction Start Date Start Time
Staff Juvenil Reason(s)
on es on

Unit at Unit at

time of time of

Restri Restrict

ctive ive
Housi Housin
ng g
B = Black 1 7 [Assaulting Staff] 4/2/2025 8:00:00 PM
B = Black 1 10 [Assault] 4/4/2025 12:32:00 PM
B = Black 1 10 [Assault] 4/4/2025 12:34:00 PM
B = Black 1 5 [Assaulting Staff] 4/4/2025 1:40:00 PM
B = Black 1 10 [Assaulting Staff] 4/4/2025 12:22:00 PM
B = Black 1 10 [Assaulting Staff] 4/4/2025 12:22:00 PM
Intimidating or
B = Black 2 8 Threatening 4/6/2025 8:20:00 PM
B = Black 1 12 [Assault] 4/7/2025 10:45:00 AM
B = Black 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
B = Black 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
H = Hispanic 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
A = Asian or

Pacific Islander 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
B = Black 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
W = White 1 12 Terroristic Threat 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
H = Hispanic 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
W = White 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
H = Hispanic 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
B = Black 1 12 [Fighting] 4/7/2025 6:35:00 PM
B = Black 1 8 [Assault] 4/8/2025 1:35:00 PM
B = Black 1 5 [Assault] 4/8/2025 5:45:00 PM
B = Black 2 9 [Assault] 4/10/2025 12:01:00 PM
B = Black 2 9 [Fighting] 4/10/2025 12:01:00 PM
B = Black 2 9 [Fighting] 4/10/2025 12:01:00 PM

End Date

4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025

4/11/2025
4/10/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025

4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/17/2025
4/17/2025
4/17/2025

End Time

8:00:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
10:10:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

Total Duration

168:00:00
141:28:00
167:26:00
167:20:00
167:38:00
167:38:00

119:40:00
71:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00

137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
137:25:00
167:55:00
167:45:00
167:59:00
167:59:00
167:59:00

Reason for not releasing
juvenile from restrictive
housing

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit



Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

14

14
16
16
14
16

17

16
15
14
16
16
16
15
15
15
17
14
16
15
17
15

15
16
15
17
15
16
16
14
16
16

15
17
17

B = Black
A = Asian or
Pacific Islander
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
A = Asian or
Pacific Islander
A = Asian or
Pacific Islander
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
\sian or Pacific Isle
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
\sian or Pacific Isle
W = White
W = White
B = Black
B = Black

B = Black
W = White
B = Black
B = Black
H = Hispanic
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black

B = Black
B = Black
W = White
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[Fighting]

[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assault]
[Fighting]

[Fighting]

[Assault]
[Assault]

Terroristic Threat

[Fighting]
[Fighting]

[Assaulting Staff]
[Assaulting Staff]

[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assault]
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Intimidating or
Threatening
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assault]
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Intimidating or
Threatening
[Fighting]
[Fighting]

4/10/2025

4/10/2025
4/10/2025
4/10/2025
4/10/2025
4/18/2025

4/18/2025

4/18/2025
4/18/2025
4/18/2025
4/19/2025
4/19/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/30/2025
5/1/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025

5/10/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/18/2025
5/16/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025

5/19/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025

12:15:00 PM

12:15:00 PM
6:47:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
7:40:00 AM

7:40:00 AM

7:40:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
17:00:00
17:15:00
17:15:00
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
12:35:00 AM
12:35:00 PM
5:22:00 PM
5:22:00 PM

9:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM

10:40:00 PM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM

4/17/2025

4/17/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/17/2025
4/24/2025

4/25/2025

4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
5/3/2025
5/1/2025
5/7/2025
5/8/2025
5/11/2025
5/11/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025

5/13/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/14/2025
5/20/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/20/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025

5/21/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025

12:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
9:30:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
7:31:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
7:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

167:45:00

167:45:00
143:13:00
167:00:00
167:00:00
145:50:00

167:20:00

121:50:00
121:50:00
113:00:00
47:45:00
47:45:00
156:00:00
156:00:00
120:00:00
79:31:00
168:00:00
166:05:00
131:55:00
119:55:00
167:38:00
167:38:00

64:00:00
168:00:00
167:15:00

22:30:00

87:30:00
166:00:00
118:00:00

87:30:00
119:45:00
127:45:00

38:05:00
120:15:00
120:15:00

Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit



Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16
15
15
17
17
16
16
14
14
16
14
16
15
17
17
16
16
17
17
17
18
16
15
16
16
16
16
15
17
17
14
17

W = White
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black

H = Hispanic
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
W = White
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
H = Hispanic
B = Black
H = Hispanic
W = White
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
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\sian or Pacific Islander

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assault]
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assaulting Staff]
[Assault]
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Terroristic Threat
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Assault]
[Assault]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]

5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
6/2/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/6/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/24/2025
6/27/2025
6/29/2025
6/29/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

12:17:00 PM
12:17:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
10:45:00 PM
3:43:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
5:55:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
8:54:00 PM
8:54:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
10:38:00 AM
12:35:00 PM
12:35:00 PM
8:13:00 PM
8:13:00 PM

5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
5/28/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
6/9/2025
6/6/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/13/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/13/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
7/1/2025
7/3/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
7/3/2025
7/3/2025

12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
7:40:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
7:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
9:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
10:45:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

95:43:00
107:43:00
57:15:00
151:15:00
151:15:00
49:15:00
52:20:00
52:20:00
164:15:00
43:17:00
27:05:00
63:00:00
168:00:00
101:30:00
101:30:00
116:53:00
116:53:00
27:05:00
48:45:00
48:45:00
25:15:00
25:15:00
82:30:00
82:30:00
142:06:00
142:06:00
167:30:00
144:07:00
20:45:00
20:45:00
62:17:00
62:17:00

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
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