Douglas County Youth Center 2025 Q2 Restrictive Housing Report

					nousing Report						
Gender	Age	Race	time of Restri ctive	# of Juvenil es on Unit at time of Restrict ive Housin g	Infraction Reason(s)	Start Date	Start Time	End Date	End Time	Total Duration	Reason for not releasing juvenile from restrictive housing
Female	14	B = Black	1	7	[Assaulting Staff]	4/2/2025	8:00:00 PM	4/9/2025	8:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	13	B = Black	1	10	[Assault]	4/4/2025	12:32:00 PM	4/10/2025	10:00:00 AM	141:28:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	10	[Assault]	4/4/2025	12:34:00 PM	4/11/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:26:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	5	[Assaulting Staff]	4/4/2025	1:40:00 PM	4/11/2025	1:00:00 PM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	[Assaulting Staff]	4/4/2025	12:22:00 PM	4/11/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:38:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Assaulting Staff] Intimidating or	4/4/2025	12:22:00 PM	4/11/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:38:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	2	8	Threatening	4/6/2025	8:20:00 PM	4/11/2025	8:00:00 PM	119:40:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	12	[Assault]	4/7/2025	10:45:00 AM	4/10/2025	10:10:00 AM	71:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic A = Asian or	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	Pacific Islander	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	W = White	1	12	Terroristic Threat	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	W = White	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	H = Hispanic	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/7/2025	6:35:00 PM	4/13/2025	12:00:00 PM	137:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Assault]	4/8/2025	1:35:00 PM	4/15/2025	1:30:00 PM	167:55:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	5	[Assault]	4/8/2025	5:45:00 PM	4/15/2025	5:30:00 PM	167:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	2	9	[Assault]	4/10/2025	12:01:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:59:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	2	9	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	12:01:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:59:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	2	9	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	12:01:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:59:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit

Male	14	B = Black A = Asian or	1	12	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	12:15:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	Pacific Islander	1	12	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	12:15:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	6:47:00 PM	4/16/2025	6:00:00 PM	143:13:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	4/10/2025	1:00:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	12	[Assault]	4/10/2025	1:00:00 PM	4/17/2025	12:00:00 PM	167:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	4/18/2025	7:40:00 AM	4/24/2025	9:30:00 AM	145:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
		A = Asian or			[991	.,					Janes Janes Line and
Male	17	Pacific Islander	1	10	[Fighting]	4/18/2025	7:40:00 AM	4/25/2025	7:00:00 AM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
		A = Asian or			1 3 31						,
Male	16	Pacific Islander	1	10	[Assault]	4/18/2025	7:40:00 AM	4/23/2025	9:30:00 AM	121:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	10	[Assault]	4/18/2025	7:40:00 AM	4/23/2025	9:30:00 AM	121:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	14	B = Black	1	8	Terroristic Threat	4/18/2025	17:00:00	4/23/2025	10:00:00 AM	113:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	4/19/2025	17:15:00	4/21/2025	5:00:00 PM	47:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	4/19/2025	17:15:00	4/21/2025	5:00:00 PM	47:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	Asian or Pacific Isla	2	5	[Assaulting Staff]	4/23/2025	7:00:00 PM	4/30/2025	7:00:00 AM	156:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	2	5	[Assaulting Staff]	4/23/2025	7:00:00 PM	4/30/2025	7:00:00 AM	156:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/28/2025	12:00:00 PM	5/3/2025	12:00:00 PM	120:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	4/28/2025	12:00:00 PM	5/1/2025	7:31:00 PM	79:31:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	[Assault]	4/30/2025	2:00:00 PM	5/7/2025	2:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	Asian or Pacific Isla	1	11	[Assault]	5/1/2025	8:55:00 PM	5/8/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	W = White	1	9	[Fighting]	5/6/2025	12:35:00 AM	5/11/2025	12:30:00 PM	131:55:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	W = White	1	9	[Fighting]	5/6/2025	12:35:00 PM	5/11/2025	12:30:00 PM	119:55:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/10/2025	5:22:00 PM	5/17/2025	5:00:00 PM	167:38:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/10/2025	5:22:00 PM	5/17/2025	5:00:00 PM	167:38:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
					Intimidating or						
Male	15	B = Black	1	11	Threatening	5/10/2025	9:00:00 PM	5/13/2025	1:00:00 PM	64:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	W = White	1	10	[Assault]	5/12/2025	10:00:00 PM	5/19/2025	10:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	7	[Fighting]	5/13/2025	1:45:00 PM	5/20/2025	1:00:00 PM	167:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	7	[Fighting]	5/13/2025	1:45:00 PM	5/14/2025	12:15:00 PM	22:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Fighting]	5/16/2025	9:00:00 PM	5/20/2025	12:30:00 PM	87:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Assault]	5/16/2025	9:00:00 PM	5/23/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Assault]	5/18/2025	9:00:00 PM	5/23/2025	7:00:00 PM	118:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	5/16/2025	9:00:00 PM	5/20/2025	12:30:00 PM	87:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/18/2025	11:15:00 AM	5/23/2025	11:00:00 AM	119:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/18/2025	11:15:00 AM	5/23/2025	7:00:00 PM	127:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
					Intimidating or						•
Female	15	B = Black	2	9	Threatening	5/19/2025	10:40:00 PM	5/21/2025	12:45:00 PM	38:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	5/21/2025	10:15:00 AM	5/26/2025	10:30:00 AM	120:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	W = White	1	10	[Fighting]	5/21/2025	10:15:00 AM	5/26/2025	10:30:00 AM	120:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit

Male	16	W = White	1	11	[Fighting]	5/23/2025	12:17:00 PM	5/27/2025	12:00:00 PM	95:43:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	11	[Fighting]	5/23/2025	12:17:00 AM	5/27/2025	12:00:00 PM	107:43:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	5/26/2025	11:45:00 AM	5/28/2025	9:00:00 PM	57:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	8	[Assault]	5/26/2025	11:45:00 AM	6/1/2025	7:00:00 PM	151:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	8	[Assault]	5/26/2025	11:45:00 AM	6/1/2025	7:00:00 PM	151:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	5/26/2025	11:45:00 AM	5/28/2025	1:00:00 PM	49:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/28/2025	8:40:00 AM	5/30/2025	1:00:00 PM	52:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	5/28/2025	8:40:00 AM	5/30/2025	1:00:00 PM	52:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	14	B = Black	1	9	[Assaulting Staff]	6/2/2025	10:45:00 PM	6/9/2025	7:00:00 PM	164:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Assault]	6/4/2025	3:43:00 PM	6/6/2025	11:00:00 AM	43:17:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	12	[Assault]	6/4/2025	4:35:00 PM	6/5/2025	7:40:00 PM	27:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	11	[Fighting]	6/6/2025	8:00:00 PM	6/9/2025	11:00:00 AM	63:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	Asian or Pacific Isla	ander		[Fighting]	6/6/2025	7:00:00 PM	6/13/2025	7:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	H = Hispanic	1	10	[Fighting]	6/7/2025	3:30:00 PM	6/11/2025	9:00:00 PM	101:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	H = Hispanic	1	10	[Fighting]	6/7/2025	3:30:00 PM	6/11/2025	9:00:00 PM	101:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/11/2025	10:37:00 AM	6/16/2025	7:30:00 AM	116:53:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/11/2025	10:37:00 AM	6/16/2025	7:30:00 AM	116:53:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	Terroristic Threat	6/12/2025	5:55:00 PM	6/13/2025	9:00:00 PM	27:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/14/2025	2:15:00 PM	6/16/2025	3:00:00 PM	48:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	W = White	1	8	[Fighting]	6/14/2025	2:15:00 PM	6/16/2025	3:00:00 PM	48:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	18	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	6/14/2025	10:00:00 AM	6/15/2025	11:15:00 AM	25:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	6/14/2025	10:00:00 AM	6/15/2025	11:15:00 AM	25:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/18/2025	10:30:00 AM	6/21/2025	9:00:00 PM	82:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/18/2025	10:30:00 AM	6/21/2025	9:00:00 PM	82:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	6/18/2025	8:54:00 PM	6/24/2025	7:00:00 PM	142:06:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic	1	12	[Fighting]	6/18/2025	8:54:00 PM	6/24/2025	7:00:00 PM	142:06:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Assault]	6/24/2025	5:30:00 PM	7/1/2025	5:00:00 PM	167:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	10	[Assault]	6/27/2025	10:38:00 AM	7/3/2025	10:45:00 AM	144:07:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	W = White	1	10	[Fighting]	6/29/2025	12:35:00 PM	6/30/2025	9:20:00 AM	20:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	H = Hispanic	1	10	[Fighting]	6/29/2025	12:35:00 PM	6/30/2025	9:20:00 AM	20:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/30/2025	8:13:00 PM	7/3/2025	10:30:00 AM	62:17:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	6/30/2025	8:13:00 PM	7/3/2025	10:30:00 AM	62:17:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit